
LOT 12 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 2.

750-079, 770-153, DC 1400-2702

RANDOLPH TOMMY L
292 SW RIDGEVIEW PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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04/03/2025 MLU
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2
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0

374,889

0770/0153 1/15/1993 WD Q I 167,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODSCAPES INC

TOMMY RANDOLPH

0750/0079 8/30/1991 WD Q V 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLE-CRAPPS

WOODSCAPES INC
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000045792 Roof Replacement 30,700 10/27/2022

HX Base Yr

292 SW RIDGEVIEW PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,634 120.3840 134.83 489,972 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2745

BAS 2,745 100 2,745 247,972

FDU 357 60 214 19,332

FEP 456 80 365 32,973

FGR 550 55 302 27,282

FOP 28 30 8 723

4,136 3,634 328,281

FEP= W38 N12 E38 S12$ BAS= W38 N12 W31 S4 FGR= W22 S25 E22
N25$ S45 E4 S2 E13 N2 E4 N12 E10 FOP= N4 E7 S4 W7$ N4 E7 S18
E13 N2 E18 N37$ PTR=N30 FDU= N21 W17 S21 E17$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100135 12 1,620.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,268

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 12.50 12.50 85 1993 1993 3 85 2,040

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

6,708

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1250.00 209.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


